
IRISH ASSOCIATION OF BARBERSHOP SINGERS

INTERNATIONAL QUARTET CONTEST  -  INEC KILLARNEY: 2024

OFFICIAL CONTEST RESULT

Scores from semi-finals are normalised to take account of any panel size differences. Decimal fractions may therefore exist.
Category rankings are calculated on the category totals including previous scores where these exist.
Category scores reflect any score reductions. Reductions are shown in brackets under column headers MR, PR and SR.

Mus Perf Sing Totals %Ch.PenSongsContestant MR PR

Highest Placed  Quartet(s) 2024

955

Paralyzed

Come In From The Rain

160

161

154

156

162

162

2 2 2Category rankings:

1: The Hillbillys  (Hillevi 

Billinger, Anna Rosenberg, 

Sofia Hagman, Henrik 

Rosenberg)

79.6

Second Placed  Quartet(s) 2024

945

What I Did For Love

Almost There

155

160

150

152

163

165

3 4 1Category rankings:

2: Maverick Quartet  (Jeannie 

Ellis, Anna Rosenberg, Sofia 

Hagman, Susanna Balsvik)
78.8

Third Placed  Quartet(s) 2024

944

Let's Be Bad

Lady Must Be Mad

158

157

156

156

160

157

3 1 4Category rankings:

3: Lady Barbalade  (Hilary 

Harnett, Becky Gilbert, Clare 

Hayes-Brady, Ailbhe Hayes)
78.7

Other Rankings

941

Razzle Dazzle

Next Time I Love

162

160

150

150

159

160

1 5 3Category rankings:

4: Keep Cruisin Quartet  (Sofia 

Sjoberg, Jennie Lindgren, Lena 

Toyer, Kicki Jerre)
78.4

896

Tomorrow Is Promised To No One

Love Me Or Leave Me

148

148

153

152

148

147

6 3 7Category rankings:

5: Game On  (Naud Berkhuizen, 

Katy Taylor, Anne-Miek de Nijs, 

Bas de Bolster)
74.7

877

Once Upon A Time

When Autumn Comes

149

148

142

146

146

146

5 8 10Category rankings:

6: Powerhouse  (Mary McGraw, 

Simon McGraw, Ray Williams, 

John Williams)
73.1

871

Next Time I Love

Almost There

144

142

145

147

146

147

10 6 9Category rankings:

7: About Time  (Natascha 

Blokpoel, Katy Taylor, Liesbeth 

van Gisbergen, Marieke Munter)
72.6

870

Hooray For Love

Next Time I Love

143

143

140

140

151

153

10 14 5Category rankings:

8: Vivacity Quartet  (Sarah 

Craggs, Caitlin Craggs, Mary 

Chapman, Karen Crumley)
72.5
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868

Almost There

My Foolish Heart

147

149

144

143

143

142

6 10 11Category rankings:

9: Off The Dots Quartet  (Jackie 

Clark, Amy Fisher, Sue Warner, 

Ceejai Seaman)
72.3

867

Wonderful

I See The Light

148

147

146

146

142

138

8 6 14Category rankings:

10: Hat-Trick  (Sophie Barker, 

Laura Orton, Helen Griffiths, 

Alison Liddell)
72.3

866

A Nightingale Sang In Berkeley Square

Theme From "Bewitched"

144

143

143

141

147

148

9 11 7Category rankings:

11: Canberra Road  (Helen 

Jones, Kim Nixon, Lindsay 

Carey, Emma McManus)
72.2

862

My Foolish Heart

The Night Has A Thousand Eyes

142

139

142

138

153

148

14 14 6Category rankings:

12: Treble In Paradise  (Steph 

Axtell, Jo Stevenson, Laura 

Jones, Rachel Ormerod)
71.8

851

May I Never Love Again

The Moment I Saw Your Eyes

143

142

140

142

144

140

12 12 12Category rankings:

13: Polyphonix  (Sue Wilson, 

Sarah Jenkins, Vicky Hutter, 

Glenis Todd)
70.9

845

Since I Don't Have You

You Took Advantage Of Me

142

139

141

140

142

141

14 13 13Category rankings:

14: Safe and Sound  (Jenni 

Slee, Conor Cronin, Colleen 

Potter, Brendan Keenan)
70.4

840

If You Love Me Really Love Me

Come Fly With Me

143

141

145

143

135

133

13 8 16Category rankings:

15: Syster  (Cleopatra 

Marcateus, Hanna-Martha 

Bergstrom, Yvonne Brinck, 

Laine Laks Sivertun)

70.0

830

This Could Be The Start Of Something Big

Evermore

141

138

139

140

138

134

16 16 15Category rankings:

16: Imposter Syndromes  

(Madelon Dingemanse, Brecht 

Wouters, Liz Hofman, Jens 

Vanhoof)

69.2

805

Bring Me Sunshine

Next Time I Love

138

135

135

138

131

128

17 17 20Category rankings:

17: Chord Red  (Stacy Bridge, 

Linda Kaye, Diane Blackburn, 

Michelle Hartley)
67.1

802

Dream Medley

Shine On Harvest Moon

132

136

134

133

133

134

19 18 17Category rankings:

18: Footlights  (Fiona 

McGlashan, Samantha Todd, 

Hilary Allen, Sarah Gibbs)
66.8

782

All I Do Is Dream Of You

Bein' Green

135

134

131

122

131

129

18 20 18Category rankings:

19: Peridot  (Aurelie Gandour, 

Hector, Matthew, Duncan) 65.2
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780

I'm Gonna Live Till I Die

Chances Are

128

130

130

132

129

131

20 19 18Category rankings:

20: Alchemy  (Ian James, Paul 

Clay, Steve Gill, Chris Shannon) 65.0

762

Over The Rainbow

Beyond The Sea

128

128

127

126

127

126

21 20 21Category rankings:

21: SG19  (Alf Fisher, Peter 

Lester, Steve Gill, Brian 

Thompson)
63.5

0

Come What May

All Of Me

0

0

0

0

0

0

22 22 22Category rankings:

22: Riverside Central  (Alf 

Fisher, Andy Vaughan, Steve 

Gill, Brian Thompson)
0.0

Musicality: Kirk Young, Emma Shanks

Performance: Joe Hunter, Jill Foskett

Singing: Barry Clinton, Sarah Netherton

Admin: Catherine Lyons, David Foskett, Marian Hughes, Pam Lorenz

Signed: ____________________________________ ________________________________ Contest date: 04/10/2024

This report was produced for The Irish Association Of Barbershop Singers using Barbershop Scores contest management software.


